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ADMISSION 2024-25 SECOND MERIT LIST
FYBA/FYBCOM/FYBSC Aided

Hindi Linguistic
Open

Minority Fee Structure

Program

FYBSC

FYBCOM
Aided

FYBCOM
Unaided

FYBA

FYBA
Psychology

Program

BAF

BSC CS

BSC IT

BSC DATA
Science &
Artificial

Intelligence

FYBCom

Marks
out of

600
264

& Above

438
& Above

264
& Above
333

& Above

MarksPercentage

44.00 %

out of

600
264 &
Above

CLOSED

73.00 %

44.00 %

55.50 %

432
& Above

258
& Above

330
& Above

Percentage

44.00 %

72.00 %

43.00 0/0

55.00 0/0

FULL FEES

11695/-

9645/-

18845/-

9645/-

13845/-

sc

655/-

655/-

655/-

ST/OBC/NT/SBC

3155/-

3155/-

3155/-

Self-financing Program

Open
Marks out Percentage

Hindi Linguistic Minority

Marks out of Percentage
of 600

471
& Above

392
& Above

392
& Above

378

78.50 0/0

65.33 0/0

65.33 %

600

& Above

384
& Above

390
& Above

77..83%

64.00 %

65.00 0/0

62.00 %

FULL
FEES

29845/-

37295/-

29045/-

Fee Structure

sc

655/-

655/-

ST

3155/-

3155/-

CLOSED

(Management
& Above

Studies
63.00 %

372
& Above
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2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best TeacherAward' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)
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Open Hindi Linguistic Minority Fee Structure

Program

BBI

BSC BT

BAMMC

Percentage Marks out of PercentageMarks out
of 600

372
& Above

312
& Above

600

CLOSED

62.00 %

52.00 %

Open

366
& Above

306
& Above

61.00 %

51.00 0/0

FULL FEES

29945/-

37295/-

27545/-

sc

655/-

655/-

655/-

ST

3155/-

3155/-

3155/-

Hindi Linguistic Minority

Program

B.Sc MIT

B.Sc MLT

B.Sc Fashion Design

B.Sc Interior Design

B.Sc Animation &
vr-x

Marks out of Percentage Marks out Percentage
600 of 600

CLOSED

CLOSED
All those who have Applied

All those who have Applied

All those who have Applied

Fee Structure

FULL FEES

47945/-

47945/-

120845/-

120845/-

160845/-

Admission for First Year classes after SECOND MERIT LIST of 21-June-2024

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

All admissions are online.

To help students secure admission for seat allotment after First Merit List, College is

opening "Help Desk" in Gymkhana, Ground Floor, R J College.

Students can visit College on 22 June 2024 to 27th June, 2024 between 10.00 am to

03.00 pm and with help of technical team complete their online admission by online

payment of fees but being in the College.

During admission, counselling will be offered for admission in NEP 2020

Last datefor payment offees under Second Merit List is Thursday 27th June, 2024

(up to 3.00 PM).
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Student must bring following document for admission —

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

University Enrollment Form http://muugadmission.samarth.edu.in/(Compulsory Print)

HSC Marksheet (Photocopy)

HSC Leaving Certificate (Photocopy)

SSC Marksheet (Photocopy)

Aadhar Card (compulsory & Photocopy)

Caste Certificate (if Applicable)

Disability Certificate (if Applicable)

ADMISSION WILL BE ON FIRST COME FIRST BASIS ON THE
BASIS OF SECOND MERIT AND FYBSC & FYBA SUBJECT
ALLOTMENT WILL BE AS PER A VAILABILITY OF SUBJECT.

For every admission, Principal's decision shall remain final and
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